34
4
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 344
344
R
es
is

100+50+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
RP271
Mftrs. List No. PEM30AM+ Value
L = 11.5 (body),  Spindle L = 25 slotted (inc bush)
Dia. = 19.7 (body),  6.0 (spindle)
1 Watt – CLR1106 Series Wirewound
Mftrs. List No. CLR1106/9S + Value CLR1106/11S + Value
25K=351-1922K5=351-167500R=351-131
10K=351-1802K=351-155250R=351-120
50K=351-2095K=351-1791K=351-143100R=351-118
CLR1106 11S
10K=351-0882K=351-052250R=351-027
50K=351-1065K=351-0761K=351-040100R=351-015
25K=351-0902K5=351-064500R=351-03950R=351-003
CLR1106 9S
Power rating @ 20°C 1W Terminal resistance 0.2Ω or 0.01% whichever >
Voltage rating 250V dc Voltage rating 250V dc
Resistance tolerance ±10% Isolation voltage 1000V dc
Electrical rotation 265° ±15° Operating temperature –25°C to +70°C
Mechanical rotation 290° ±10°
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
L=17.5 (body)
Spindle L (inc bush)=15.9 slotted
(CLR1106/9S),  19.1 slotted (CLR1106/11S)
Dia=23.1 (body), 6.35 (spindle)
Mounting bush=2" 32 UNEF
All ValuesCLR1106 11S
All ValuesCLR1106 9S
250+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeStyle
RP51
1 Watt – ABW1 Series Wirewound AB
50K=351-30110K=351-2832K5=351-260500R=351-246100R=351-222
25K=351-2955K=351-2711K=351-258250R=351-23450R=351-210
Power rating @ 40°C 1W Mechanical rotation 285° ±5°
Voltage rating 300V dc Terminal resistance 0.2Ω or 0.01% whichever >
Resistance tolerance ±10% Insulation resistance 1000MΩ
Spindle length 25.4mm from face Isolation voltage 1000V ac